
Title First Name Last Name Email

Wesley Foundation Director Devon Maust Earle devon@wesleyatuva.org

Student Coordinating Council President Kayla Blalack kab3tu@virginia.edu

Board of Directors Chair David Vaughan davidvaughan@vaumc.org

Board of Directors Secretary Kelly Stewart kstewart@apps.fluco.org

Communications

Chair Laurie Southworth lsjensen51264@gmail.com
Madi Alvis mga4dt@virginia.edu

Susan Barker susanlrb@yahoo.com
Gracie Moore eaq7dg@virginia.edu

Community Liaison

Chair Laura Stratton LauraStratton@vaumc.org 

Healthy Church Team Chair Jeff Sesler jeffncville@gmail.com

Katy Rice khrva@yahoo.com

Kelly Stewart kstewart@apps.fluco.org

Finance & Development

Chair Andrea Zimmerman zimmerman.andrea.m@gmail.com

Treasurer (acting/interim) Ed Winkler edwinkler@aol.com

Will Hasley will.hasley@gmail.com 

Nominations

Chair Devon Maust Earle devon@wesleyatuva.org

David Vaughan davidvaughan@vaumc.org

Professional Staff

Chair Robert Lewis rdlewis75@gmail.com

Joshua Barbish gaj3vn@virginia.edu
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Susan Barker susanlrb@yahoo.com

Property

Chair Tim Worley timworley@vaumc.org

Construction Supervisor Ed Winkler edwinkler@aol.com

Meredith James enn2mc@virginia.edu

mailto:enn2mc@virginia.edu

